100 - Race #2 Saturday Open 4D $500 Added

Lincoln, CA

Open

Fastest: 14.920

1D 14.920-15.419

Ride Count: 83

Rank

Memorial Weekend Barrel Race

2D 15.420-15.919 3D 15.920-16.919

Time

1D 14.920-15.419
Race #2 Saturday Open 4D $500 Added Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th

1D-5th

14.920
15.055
15.187
15.284

15.381

2D 15.420-15.919
Race #2 Saturday Open 4D $500 Added Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th
2D-21st
2D-22nd

2D-23rd

15.429
15.456
15.462
15.513
15.515
15.580
15.613
15.617
15.619
15.651
15.669
15.700
15.714
15.754
15.782
15.798
15.805
15.806
15.813
15.865
15.874
15.896

15.913

3D 15.920-16.919
Race #2 Saturday Open 4D $500 Added Open

3D-1st

3D-2nd

15.930

15.948

May 28 - 31, 2021

4D 16.920 to end

4D Payout

Payouts based on total purse of ‘¥ $3,986".

Draw

Draw 1

Draw 22

Draw 4

Draw 42

Draw 25

Draw 9

Draw 3

Draw 12

Draw 5

Draw 26

Rider

Angelina Carrion
Sami Jo DeForest
Lacey Solferino
Ashley Nelson

Melanie Baumgartner

Shannon Shade
Magen Mello
Rashell Fehlman
Beau Damon
Savanna Morgan
Kelly Kutchera
Lindsey Martinez
Jennifer Renner
Victoria Rosa

Kay Cochran

Rene Capps
Jaeden Barmettler
Amanda Saunders
Lexie Carasis
Suzanne Damon
Christina Devisser
Katie Angelo
Katie Angelo
Jeanette Shaw
Jennifer Burke
Christina Rohrbach
Melinda Ray

Laurie Hill

Kay Cochran

Stevie Mae Scott

*Purse includes added money $500, 83 entries of $4,980, and Producer Rate of 30.0 percent.

Horse

Playboys Shiny Fool
KC Secret French Kiss
Rafters Nu Star
Stevie Rae Magnum

Bullies High Society

Emiresen

Fierce

Lotsa Firewater

CP Smooch

Bout To Get Reckless
Rare Frosted Frenchman
Easys smokin whiz
Boogie Down Dasher /
Terrible Turbo
Imactually Aturkey
Triple Q

Annie Amarillo

Times Tickin 6

Child’s Play

Poco Dreaded Hobby
Absolute Renee

Peppys Double Concho
Absolutely Paradise
Reys Blaze

Rarest Jewel
MASTERCOWBOYSREMEDY
JT Blue Bailey

Fresnos Top Dog Mongoose

Cashin N on Fame

Horse 2

Money

$478.00
$359.00
$239.00

$120.00

$430.00
$323.00
$215.00

$108.00

$367.00

$275.00
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Lincoln, CA


Rank

3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th
3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th
3D-29th

3D-30th

Time

15.956
15.960
15.986
16.003
16.004
16.015
16.033
16.043
16.049
16.071
16.085
16.132
16.154
16.163
16.198
16.214
16.340
16.368
16.448
16.456
16.476
16.494
16.626
16.637
16.677
16.791
16.833

16.854

4D 16.920 to end
Race #2 Saturday Open 4D $500 Added Open

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th

4D-15th

10 No Times

16.925
16.963
16.984
17.043
17.045
17.115
17.134
17.243
17.458
17.614
17.901
18.541
20.393
21.453

23.677

14.930 No Time

15.024 No Time

15.315 No Time

Draw

Draw 30
Draw 10
Draw 7

Draw 21

Draw 34

Draw 45

Draw 31

Draw 46

Draw 36
Draw 39

Draw 35

Draw 6

Draw 16

Draw 20

Draw 44

Draw 33

Draw 8

Draw 47

Draw 27

Draw 32

Draw 19

Draw 43

Draw 2

Draw 28

Draw 38

Draw 41

Rider

Jaden Cowan
Krystle Wolcott
Marianne Dixon
Cindy Sweigart
Susie Reese
Natalie Kellmann
Lauren Witzel
Krystle Wolcott
Savanah Gulden
Jade Lack
Kamryn Wadkins
Emily Mayo
Grace Anderson
Tracey Green
Shelby Bates
Sami Jo DeForest
Tyler Ziegenmeyer
Janette Sundstedt
Emily Mayo
Jenna Holtzinger
Dianna Malley
Heather Higgs
Krystle Wolcott
Melinda Ray
Madeline Michel
Amanda Clark
Teri Silva

Shealynn Bianchi

Kayla Gwin
Micah Madden
Jaeden Barmettler
LISA SMITH
Kendall Pearson
Paisley Solferino
Jaclyn Hawks
Nelda Reyes
Ashley Chepel
Shawnie Plourde
Jennifer Burke
Madera Miles
Ladonna Hales
Stevie Mae Scott

Shawn Church

Trisha Wirth
Savanna Morgan

Loretta Stevens

Horse

Rockin lke’s Gold
Dusty

Blueberry Susan 4
Shiners Tina Lena
Diamondique

EP Easy Doc

One Witty Peponita
Win Calls The Heart
Voodoo

Peptos Blue Doc
Lucifer

Ginger

Call me Martha six
Mcdreamy's Diva
Guys Double Shot
The Stel

Rusty

NotThrowNAwayMyShot

Dans Brook ALena

IDLOVETOLAYYOUDOWN

Babys Uno Kiss
TBR Paris Forever
Hair Pin Gator
Tess

Shantially Lace
Little Red

Lucky Patch of Fame

CONFEDERATES CANDY

Sadie

Brass By Far
Fame A Go Go
Diesel

Holey Chex D Or
Stella

Sadie

Kahlua

Bristol Beach
Jose

Renes Micro Mac
Money Maker

Shesa smart N high

Brother

Ruby
Fairleas Star Date

Lindaisalena

Money

$183.00

$92.00

$319.00
$239.00
$159.00

$80.00
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Rank Time

15.603 No Time
15.760 No Time
15.939 No Time
16.001 No Time
17.111 No Time
17.457 No Time

18.928 No Time

Draw

Draw 14

Draw 15

Draw 40

Draw 23

Draw 29

Rider

Laura Kenworthy
Kay Cochran
Brooke Kennedy
Faith Powers
Rylee Prechter
Kasi Finley

Karysa Septien

Horse Money

Midnights Lil Ember

Shea Blazin Bay

RC Hallmarked 2

Keepin It A Renee

surfers gone n dun it

BR APRILS GOTA SPARK 1

Cajun Triple Shot
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