100 - Race #2 Saturday Open 4D \$500 Added Open

Lincoln, CA

Memorial Weekend Barrel Race May 28 - 31, 2021

Fastest: 14.920

(1D 14.920-15.419) (2D 15.420-15.919) (3D 15.920-16.919) (4D 16.920 to end)

Ride Count: 83

4D Payout

Payouts based on total purse of \$\frac{\pi}{2}\$\$ \$3,986*.

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Mone
1D 14.920-15.	419				
Race #2 Satu	rday Open 4	1D \$500 A	Added Open		
1D-1st	14.920		Angelina Carrion	Playboys Shiny Fool	\$478.0
1D-2nd	15.055		Sami Jo DeForest	KC Secret French Kiss	\$359.
1D-3rd	15.187	Draw 1	Lacey Solferino	Rafters Nu Star	\$239.
1D-4th	15.284	Draw 22	Ashley Nelson	Stevie Rae Magnum	\$120.
1D-5th	15.381		Melanie Baumgartner	Bullies High Society	
2D 15.420-15.	919				
Race #2 Satu		4D \$500 A	Added Open		
2D-1st	15.429		Shannon Shade	Emiresen	\$430.
2D-2nd	15.456	Draw 4	Magen Mello	Fierce	\$323.
2D-3rd	15.462	Draw 42	Rashell Fehlman	Lotsa Firewater	\$215.
2D-4th	15.513		Beau Damon	CP Smooch	\$108.
2D-5th	15.515		Savanna Morgan	Bout To Get Reckless	
2D-6th	15.580	Draw 25	Kelly Kutchera	Rare Frosted Frenchman	
2D-7th	15.613		Lindsey Martinez	Easys smokin whiz	
2D-8th	15.617		Jennifer Renner	Boogie Down Dasher 7	
2D-9th	15.619	Draw 9	Victoria Rosa	Terrible Turbo	
2D-10th	15.651		Kay Cochran	Imactually Aturkey	
2D-11th	15.669		Rene Capps	Triple Q	
2D-12th	15.700		Jaeden Barmettler	Annie Amarillo	
2D-13th	15.714		Amanda Saunders	Times Tickin 6	
2D-14th	15.754	Draw 3	Lexie Carasis	Child's Play	
2D-15th	15.782		Suzanne Damon	Poco Dreaded Hobby	
2D-16th	15.798		Christina Devisser	Absolute Renee	
2D-17th	15.805		Katie Angelo	Peppys Double Concho	
2D-18th	15.806		Katie Angelo	Absolutely Paradise	
2D-19th	15.813		Jeanette Shaw	Reys Blaze	
2D-20th	15.865		Jennifer Burke	Rarest Jewel	
2D-21st	15.874	Draw 12	Christina Rohrbach	MASTERCOWBOYSREMEDY	
2D-22nd	15.896		Melinda Ray	JT Blue Bailey	
2D-23rd	15.913		Laurie Hill	Fresnos Top Dog Mongoose 5	

	<i></i>	•			
3D-1st	15.930	Draw 5	Kay Cochran	Cashin N on Fame	\$367.00
3D-2nd	15.948	Draw 26	Stevie Mae Scott	Horse 2	\$275.00

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-3rd	15.956		Jaden Cowan	Rockin Ike's Gold	\$183.00
3D-4th	15.960		Krystle Wolcott	Dusty	\$92.00
3D-5th	15.986		Marianne Dixon	Blueberry Susan 4	
3D-6th	16.003	Draw 30	Cindy Sweigart	Shiners Tina Lena	
3D-7th	16.004	Draw 10	Susie Reese	Diamondique	
3D-8th	16.015	Draw 7	Natalie Kellmann	EP Easy Doc	
3D-9th	16.033	Draw 21	Lauren Witzel	One Witty Peponita	
3D-10th	16.043		Krystle Wolcott	Win Calls The Heart	
3D-11th	16.049	Draw 34	Savanah Gulden	Voodoo	
3D-12th	16.071	Draw 45	Jade Lack	Peptos Blue Doc	
3D-13th	16.085	Draw 31	Kamryn Wadkins	Lucifer	
3D-14th	16.132	Draw 46	Emily Mayo	Ginger	
3D-15th	16.154		Grace Anderson	Call me Martha six	
3D-16th	16.163		Tracey Green	Mcdreamy's Diva	
3D-17th	16.198		Shelby Bates	Guys Double Shot	
3D-18th	16.214		Sami Jo DeForest	The Stel	
3D-19th	16.340	Draw 36	Tyler Ziegenmeyer	Rusty	
3D-20th	16.368	Draw 39	Janette Sundstedt	NotThrowNAwayMyShot	
3D-21st	16.448	Draw 35	Emily Mayo	Dans Brook ALena	
3D-22nd	16.456		Jenna Holtzinger	IDLOVETOLAYYOUDOWN	
3D-23rd	16.476	Draw 6	Dianna Malley	Babys Uno Kiss	
3D-24th	16.494		Heather Higgs	TBR Paris Forever	
3D-25th	16.626		Krystle Wolcott	Hair Pin Gator	
3D-26th	16.637		Melinda Ray	Tess	
3D-27th	16.677	Draw 16	Madeline Michel	Shantially Lace	
3D-28th	16.791	Draw 20	Amanda Clark	Little Red	
3D-29th	16.833		Teri Silva	Lucky Patch of Fame 3	
3D-30th	16.854		Shealynn Bianchi	CONFEDERATES CANDY	
4D 16.920 to Race #2 Satu		D \$500 A	Added Open		
4D-1st	16.925	Draw 44	Kayla Gwin	Sadie	\$319.00
4D-2nd	16.963		Micah Madden	Brass By Far	\$239.00
4D-3rd	16.984		Jaeden Barmettler	Fame A Go Go	\$159.00
4D-4th	17.043	Draw 33	LISA SMITH	Diesel	\$80.00
4D-5th	17.045		Kendall Pearson	Holey Chex D Or	
4D-6th	17.115	Draw 8	Paisley Solferino	Stella	
4D-7th	17.134		Jaclyn Hawks	Sadie	
4D-8th	17.243	Draw 47	Nelda Reyes	Kahlua	
4D-9th	17.458	Draw 27	Ashley Chepel	Bristol Beach	
4D-10th	17.614	Draw 32	Shawnie Plourde	Jose	
4D-11th	17.901		Jennifer Burke	Renes Micro Mac	
4D-12th	18.541	Draw 19	Madera Miles	Money Maker	
4D-13th	20.393	Draw 43	Ladonna Hales	Shesa smart N high	
4D-14th	21.453	Draw 2	Stevie Mae Scott		

10 No Times

14.930 No Time

15.024 No Time

15.315 No Time

Draw 38

Draw 41

Trisha Wirth

Savanna Morgan

Loretta Stevens

Ruby

Fairleas Star Date

Lindaisalena

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
	15.603 No Time	Draw 14	Laura Kenworthy	Midnights Lil Ember	
	15.760 No Time		Kay Cochran	Shea Blazin Bay	
	15.939 No Time	Draw 15	Brooke Kennedy	RC Hallmarked 2	
	16.001 No Time	Draw 40	Faith Powers	Keepin It A Renee	
	17.111 No Time	Draw 23	Rylee Prechter	surfers gone n dun it	
	17.457 No Time		Kasi Finley	BR APRILS GOTA SPARK 1	
	18.928 No Time	Draw 29	Karysa Septien	Cajun Triple Shot	

^{© 2021,} SaddleBook, LLC. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.